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Protective clothing

NORDLAND
CHILL ROOM AND COLD STORE

Waterproof parka with polar fleece collar and windproof mitt, for optimum
protection from the cold down to -40°C, both indoors and outdoors

Logistics information

Reference Colour
NORDLGRPT Grey
NORDLGRTM Grey
NORDLGRGT Grey
NORDLGRXG Grey
NORDLGRXX Grey
NORDLGR3X Grey
NORDLBMPT Navy blue
NORDLBMTM Navy blue
NORDLBMGT Navy blue
NORDLBMXG Navy blue
NORDLBMXX Navy blue
NORDLBM3X Navy blue

@ Multiple sales

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height
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DELTAPLUS

Designation

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

NORDLAND

EAN13

3295249167868

3295249167875

3295249167882

3295249167899

3295249167905

3295249167912

3295249200626

3295249200633

3295249200640

3295249200657

3295249200664

3295249200671

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249167865

13295249167872

13295249167889

13295249167896

13295249167902

13295249167919

13295249200623

13295249200630

13295249200647

13295249200654

13295249200661

13295249200678

etsod sofely

5

1

9.6 kg
9.4 kg
10.4 kg
11.0kg
10.6 kg
8.0 kg
9.5kg
10.1 kg
10.45 kg
11.2kg
11.9 kg

11.8 kg

42,6
cm

62.0
cm

45.2
am

45.6
cm

70.0
cm

70.0
am

43.0
cm

62.6
cm

63.5
am

69.5
cm

43.8
cm

69.5
am
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622 36.6
cm  cm
420 350
cm  cm
69.0 378
cm  cm
69.2 386
cm  cm
450 35.0
cm  cm
450 350
cm  cm
63.0 40.0
cm  cm
450 36.8
cm  cm
435 365
cm  cm
470 388
cm  cm
676 386
cm  cm
445 38.0
cm  cm
19/09/2024



